Minutstartliste — OK Skarmen Aben 2020

Start, blok: 0

10:00:00
8482019
1411619
2006482

10:01:00
1210469
364985

10:02:00
8090467
8016642
8201926

10:03:00
1421726
364989

10:04:00
2074601
250026
364988

10:05:00
2112887
510104

10:06:00
8016659
362410
1450241

10:07:00
8114116
1402990

10:08:00
8201972
250021

2119078

10:09:00
8633623
302150

10:10:00
7680504
9201766
249309

10:11:00
211815
16196

10:12:00
8633610
364982

1523505

10:13:00
1422376
2134102

Jesper David Jensen (Bane 1)
Poul Gregersen (Bane 7)
Roald Waltenburg (Bane 9)

Lise Ngrgaard (Bane 6)
Olivia Thyge Egeberg (Bane 10)

Kaj Isaksen (Bane 1)
Vera Mullerova (Bane 2)
Kurt Valery (Bane 7)

Karin Lomholt Finnemann (Bane 5)
Ida Bech (Bane 10)

Asger Mglgaard (Bane 1)
Kirsten Olsen (Bane 7)
Maiken Espersen (Bane 9)

Leif Pedersen (Bane 5)
Veronica Dahlblom (Bane 10)

Joakim llsing Sgrensen (Bane 1)
Inge Jargensen (Bane 7)
Karl Thieme (Bane 9)

Dirk Hartmann (Bane 3)
Kirsten Lange (Bane 5)

Christian Olsen (Bane 1)
Ellen Thisted (Bane 7)
Henrik Waltenburg (Bane 9)

Jan Kristoffersen (Bane 5)
Kristina Holm van de Wal (Bane 10)

Claus Cederberg (Bane 1)
Annelise Hansen (Bane 7)
Marie Kirstein Nielsen (Bane 9)

Viorel Miclea (Bane 5)
Eva Johansson (Bane 10)

Lars Simonsen (Bane 1)
Signe Eflund (Bane 7)

Jannik Cornelius Lendal Nielsen (Bane 9)

Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang (Bane 6)

Ida Nygaard Monrad (Bane 12)

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK

OK Roskilde
Dgvania

OK Snab
Farum OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Farum OK
OK73

OK S.G.
Sollergd OK
OK S.G.

FSK Orientering
Helsingborgs SOK

Hvalsg, OK
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering

SV Mietraching
Allerad OK

AMOK
Sgllergd OK
Kildeholm OK

Ballerup OK
Uden klub

Ballerup OK
Dgvania
FSK Orientering

Metropolitan Orienteringsklub
Helsingborgs SOK

FIF Hillerad
OK Kildeholm
FIF Hillerad

FIF Hillergd
FIF Hillergd

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (1/7)

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 6
Bane10

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane10

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 5
Bane10

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 3
Bane 5

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 5
Bane10

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 5
Bane10

Bane 1
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 6
Bane12



10:14:00
1411281
216762
1101952

10:15:00
439759
2074609

10:16:00
1421523
7201389
259135

10:17:00
501134
212221

10:18:00
999927
887869
8667790

10:19:00
8016665
250074

10:20:00
8646073
8667118
682235

10:21:00
8640521
245025

10:22:00
1985010
8268904
40508

10:23:00
427612
44693

10:24:00
1399452
1012449
250008

10:25:00
16197
8490529

10:26:00
1112008
8635885
8201928

10:27:00
2800824
1421712

10:28:00
250183
8631620

10:29:00
1406280
7011222
440894

Andreas Willerslev-Olsen (Bane 1)
Niels Conradsen (Bane 6)
Rolf Andersen (Bane 7)

Bent Johansen (Bane 5)
Savannah Smith (Bane 12)

Stephen Hall Reusch (Bane 1)
Anne Marie Thommesen (Bane 2)
Vibeke Bggevig (Bane 7)

Michael Jensen (Bane 5)
Augusta Orry Bachhausen (Bane 12)

Steen Piil (Bane 1)
Rasmus Nielsen (Bane 2)
Mogens Jensen (Bane 7)

Mette Monique Pilemand (Bane 5)
Victor Nielsen (Bane 12)

Jesper Leegsgaard (Bane 1)
Michael Ertmann (Bane 2)
Per Mogens Petersen (Bane 7)

Lykke Berg Matheisen (Bane 5)
Silke Konring Larsen (Bane 12)

Pascal Nordgreen Timshel (Bane 1)
Mogens Hagedorn (Bane 2)
Marianne Lykking (Bane 7)

Hans Granholm (Bane 5)
Laerke Konring Larsen (Bane 11)

Kasper Gabs Hansen (Bane 1)
Mikkel Sgren Frese (Bane 2)
Kaare Vindfeld (Bane 7)

Dan Johansson (Bane 5)
Stig Johansson (Bane 6)

Andreas Schrgder (Bane 1)
Gregers Jgrgensen (Bane 2)
Inger Kirkegaard (Bane 7)

Frida Hagedorn (Bane 5)
Mette Hgrlyk Friis (Bane 5)

Frederik Mgller Nielsden (Bane 6)
Mogens Jgrgensen (Bane 7)

Kare Sgrensen (Bane 3)
Hanne Fogh (Bane 5)
Inge K. Kristoffersen (Bane 11)

OK S.G.
Sollergd OK
AMOK

OK73
Uden klub

OK @ST Birkergd
Ballerup OK
Sgllerad OK

FSK Orientering
FIF Hillerad

Sollerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Holbeek OK

Sollerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Lyngby OK
Allerad OK
OK @ST Birkerad

Herlufsholm OK
FIF Hillerad

Uden klub
Sgllergd OK
OK73

OK JST Birkergd
FIF Hillerad

OK S.G.
Farum OK
OK S.G.

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

AMOK
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Sgllergd OK
Farum OK

OK73
Sgllergd OK

OK Sorg
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (2/7)

Bane 1
Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane12

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane12

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane12

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane12

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane 6

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane 5

Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11



10:30:00
889243
364990

10:31:00
2061653
9111254
1410797

10:32:00
8702019
341015

10:33:00
2049220
2083212
1426048

10:34:00
1401494
246404

10:35:00
1210285
364986

2134103

10:36:00
721122
7468711

10:37:00
8635877
896959
302195

10:38:00
53568
2061665

10:39:00
888947

1407797
1421730

10:40:00
8645157
8631595

10:41:00
8002537
347482
452680

10:42:00
8631590
8130457

10:43:00
407118
2136669
441833

10:44:00
600014
8657111
239731

10:45:00
407763
440295
202099

Kim Hansen (Bane 2)
Peter Lynge Kjeer (Bane 6)

Morten Kisbaek (Bane 3)
Henrik Kleffel (Bane 5)
Malte Cook Simonsen (Bane 11)

Arne Kristensen (Bane 2)
Jacob Sucksdorff (Bane 4)

Torben Kristensen (Bane 3)
Arne Nygaard (Bane 5)
Rasmus Storm Lyngsga (Bane 11)

Jesper Damgaard (Bane 2)
Elsa Bratholm (Bane 7)

Rune Nygaard Monrad (Bane 3)
Catalin lonut Miclea (Bane 5)
Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith (Bane 11)

Morten Ploug (Bane 2)
Michael Eflund (Bane 7)

Max Prang (Bane 3)
Saren Peter Larsen (Bane 5)
Susanne Almer (Bane 11)

Erin Nielsen (Bane 2)
Inge Christiansen (Bane 7)

Anders Jonsson (Bane 3)
Ebbe Kajberg (Bane 5)
Emma Nygaard Monrad (Bane 11)

Amalie Ertmann (Bane 2)
Kaj Rostvad (Bane 7)

Jan Thiesen (Bane 3)
Jan Frank Nielsen (Bane 5)
Janne Boye Niemela (Bane 11)

Ulrik Frederiksen (Bane 2)
Jette Kreiberg (Bane 7)

Elias Chin
Blassius Chin (Bane 3)
William Nielsen (Bane 11)

Line Saderlund (Bane 2)
Karsten Richardt (Bane 6)
Line Stub (Bane 7)

Claus Odgaard (Bane 3)
Lars Bech Jensen (Bane 5)
Rune Cederberg (Bane 11)

Kage OK
OK73

AMOK
Sollergd OK
FIF Hillerad

Herlufsholm OK
OK73

Herlufsholm OK
OK West
Allerad OK

Farum OK
OK73

FIF Hillerad

Metropolitan Orienteringsklub

OK @ST Birkergd

Ballerup OK
OK Kildeholm

Fredensborg OK
FIF Hillerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Tisvilde Hegn OK
AMOK

Sollersd OK
OK Sorg
FIF Hillerad

Allergd OK
Sgllergd OK

Holbsek OK
FSK Orientering
Dgvania

FIF Hillerad
OK Roskilde

Kage OK
Kgge OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Farum OK
Kgge OK
Pl-Kebenhavn

OK73
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (3/7)

Bane 2
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 4

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 7

Bane11
Bane 3
Bane11

Bane 2
Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11



10:46:00
8002523
1406279
431194

10:47:00
1409976
434105

8009129

10:48:00
1428720
364981

2006483

10:49:00
8621007
241901

9121066

10:50:00
1413384
439487

10:51:00
1411289
8667877
202066

10:52:00
1411290
2006479

10:53:00
8664232
249303
241936

10:54:00
500115
302041

10:55:00
2086036
899038
308156

10:56:00
8230548
2128809

10:57:00
1122334
417512

2083220

10:58:00
8631610
2065759

10:59:00
123456
981604
440267

11:00:00
2119079
259225

Niels Aabye (Bane 2)
Lars Lyngse (Bane 6)
Alice Bech (Bane 7)

Peter Niemela (Bane 3)
Erik Ellegaard Simonsen (Bane 5)
Niclas Cook Simonsen (Bane 11)

Hanne Frost (Bane 6)
Martin Eflund (Bane 7)
Pernille Thieme (Bane 9)

Dorthe Munktved (Bane 3)
Preben Kristensen (Bane 5)
Anne Hagedorn Jensen (Bane 11)

Hanne N Waltenburg (Bane 6)
Julia Bjerre Svendsen (Bane 7)

Mette Stub (Bane 3)
Helena Isabel Mora-Jensen (Bane 5)
Helgard Olsen (Bane 11)

Bruno Stub (Bane 7)
Marco Costa (Bane 9)

Frede Lillelund (Bane 3)
Lone Kierstein Nielsen (Bane 5)
Anne-Marie Bech (Bane 8)

Flemming Wendelboe (Bane 5)
Finn Olsen (Bane 7)

Jimmy Hoen (Bane 3)
Anne Skovbaek (Bane 5)
Anne Sgrensen (Bane 8)

Janne Brunstedt (Bane 6)
Ole Rasmussen (Bane 7)

Martin Christian Koch (Bane 3)
Lone Jorgensen (Bane 5)
Bendt Frandsen (Bane 8)

Birgitte Krgger (Bane 6)
Arne Bech (Bane 7)

Pablo Jensen (Bane 3)
Mette Rgnning Steffensen (Bane 5)
Marianne Krowicki (Bane 8)

Marek Mir-Mackiewicz (Bane 6)
Gert Bagevig (Bane 7)

Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
OK73

Dgvania
OK JST Birkergd
FIF Hillerad

Ballerup OK
OK Kildeholm
FSK Orientering

Allerad OK
OK Roskilde
Sgllerad OK

Kildeholm OK
AMOK

Pl-Kebenhavn
Farum OK
AMOK

Pl-Kgbenhavn
FSK Orientering

Soallerad OK
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

Helsingar SOK
OK Roskilde

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK
Helsinggr SOK

OK Roskilde
Kage OK

Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Farum OK

Helsinggr SOK
OK73

Farum OK
OK QST Birkerad
FSK Orientering

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (4/7)

Bane 2
Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 6
Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane11

Bane 7
Bane 9

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 5
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 7



11:01:00
8640547
8033371

434070

11:02:00
1407785
234448
899032

11:03:00
8323159
1452111
2128811

11:04:00
1410575
407116

11:05:00
501140
355583

11:06:00
434108
8009239

11:07:00
8009130
8260918
308067

11:08:00
888950
1301728
407733

11:09:00
8079015
249385

1406252

11:10:00
7201375
364984

11:11:00
616061
8640545
330684

11:12:00
1406290
1408226

11:13:00
682689

8002528
8009110

11:14:00
249323
2089958

11:15:00
2061659
2119100
302064

Henrik Mathiesen (Bane 3)
Rolf Lund (Bane 5)
Jorn Andreasen (Bane 8)

Peter Dyrsting (Bane 3)
Ida Nymann Petersen (Bane 6)
Sgren Thoustrup Jargensen (Bane 7)

Hugo Frederiksen (Bane 5)
Morten Rann Jstergaard (Bane 6)
Svend Fladberg (Bane 8)

Henrik Weirauch Kristensen (Bane 6)
Steffen Nilsson (Bane 7)

Lars Basballe (Bane 5)
Jytte Sgrensen (Bane 8)

Casper Lindemann (Bane 4)
Kirsten Nymann Petersen (Bane 6)

Vincent Becker (Bane 3)
Fiona Becker (Bane 5)
Finn Hultengren (Bane 8)

Henrik Albahn (Bane 4)
Ole Galle (Bane 6)
Lise Kolte (Bane 8)

Frank Rasmussen (Bane 3)
Otto Kristensen (Bane 5)
Jette Bachhausen (Bane 8)

Willie Ohlsson
Jonas Damgard Schmidt (Bane 4)

Michael Nicolaisen (Bane 3)
Thomas Jstergaard (Bane 5)
Erik Roslyng (Bane 8)

Henrik Wibe (Bane 4)
Gitte Grauert (Bane 6)

Jakub Kolarik (Bane 3)
Emil Olesen (Bane 5)
Bent Mortensen (Bane 8)

Sif Thieme (Bane 4)
Tine Renn gstergaard (Bane 6)

Mads Knudsen (Bane 3)
Kai Beck-Andersen (Bane 5)
Holger Karlsmose (Bane 8)

Herlufsholm OK
Helsinggr SOK
OK73

FIF Hillerad
Uden klub
OK73

OK73
Kildeholm OK
Kagge OK

OK73
Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

OK Roskilde
OK @ST Birkergd

Sgllergd OK
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK

Lyngby OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
FSK Orientering

Ballerup OK
Kgge OK
FIF Hillerad

Ravetofta OK
Ballerup OK

Kgge OK
OK JST Birkergd
FSK Orientering

Allergd OK
Ballerup OK

OK73
FIF Hillerad
OK73

FSK Orientering
Kildeholm OK

Dgvania
Farum OK
Farum OK

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (5/7)

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 3
Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 7

Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 4

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8



11:16:00
364987
40402

11:17:00
1406258
7207947
351369

11:18:00
7205429
1210280

11:19:00
1450232
1407799
239733

11:20:00
1428717
421555

11:21:00
1411602
202087
302087

11:22:00
443339
8033359

11:23:00
435303
8646091
8633613

11:24:00
1406281

8640550
2074617

11:25:00
249631
500180

11:26:00
8692019
2136643
888491

11:27:00
8664223
8626187

11:28:00
308077
501138
2134101

11:29:00
1402050
1401489

11:30:00
1260546
1452127
245039

Asger Espersen (Bane 4)
Gunner Jogrgensen (Bane 6)

Jens Viktor Ngrgaard (Bane 3)
Kim Folander (Bane 5)
Jytte Eltang (Bane 8)

Jan Johansen (Bane 4)
Rikke Nygaard Monrad (Bane 6)

Lars Almer (Bane 3)
Niels Raagaard (Bane 5)
Susan Houmark Stub (Bane 8)

Jesper Cornelius Nielsen (Bane 4)
Henrik Boesen (Bane 6)

Peter Becker (Bane 3)
Ellen Kiihn Jensen (Bane 5)
Kurt Dose (Bane 8)

Mikkel Zacharias Pedersen (Bane 4)
Lene Jensen (Bane 6)

Michael Nygaard Mgller (Bane 3)
Jens Peter Gundorf (Bane 5)
Inger Jensen (Bane 8)

Jytte Olander Rasmussen (Bane 4)
Annette Bonde (Bane 6)
Inge Madsen (Bane 8)

Niels Seettem
Janet Bentzen (Bane 6)

Leif E. Larsen (Bane 4)
Lars Jgrn Espersen (Bane 6)
Annemette EI-Azem (Bane 8)

Lars Johansen (Bane 2)
Karen Wibe Enevoldsen (Bane 4)

Jens Erik Larsen (Bane 4)
Ole Svendsen (Bane 7)
Leo Mathiesen (Bane 8)

Jannie Nielsen (Bane 6)
Susanne Christiansen (Bane 10)

Helle Brgchner Jgnson (Bane 4)
Kristine Bihrmann (Bane 8)
Edith Lund (Bane 11)

OK S.G.
OK73

FIF Hillerad
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

Pl-Kebenhavn
FIF Hillerad

Pl-Kebenhavn
Sgllergd OK
Pl-Kebenhavn

FIF Hillerad
OK Roskilde

Seallerad OK
Ballerup OK
Kgge OK

Dgvania
Helsinggr SOK

Ballerup OK
OK JST Birkergad
FSK Orientering

Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

Kildeholm OK
OK @ST Birkergd

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK S.G.
Holbaek OK

OK Skeermen Veerlgse
Allerad OK

OK73
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering

Holbaek OK
Farum OK

OK Roskilde
OK73
FSK Orientering

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (6/7)

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6

Bane 3
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 5
Bane 6

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 2
Bane 4

Bane 4
Bane 7
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane10

Bane 4
Bane 8
Bane11



11:31:00
348361
1428682
216722

11:32:00
420167

8180700
8637587

11:33:00
8022398
420163
302193

11:34:00
364983
9200942
209713

11:35:00
8009131

8631605
8016658

11:36:00
750619
421553
407734

11:37:00
887865
8016657
302097

11:38:00
8009115
202086

Cecilie Buch (Bane 4)
Ole R Frederiksen (Bane 5)
Jorgen Lund-Hansen (Bane 8)

Flemming Vejen (Bane 4)
Ole Christiansen (Bane 6)
Lisbet Hansen (Bane 8)

Henrik Nielsen (Bane 4)
Birte Langkilde (Bane 6)
Ulla Valnert (Bane 8)

Alexander Christensen (Bane 4)
Knud Lykking (Bane 6)
Birgitte Buch (Bane 8)

Ebba Graff Frederiksen (Bane 4)
Eva Konring Olesen (Bane 6)
Flemming Larsen (Bane 8)

Diana Cederberg (Bane 4)
Jytte Hougaard (Bane 6)
Karl Aage Hald (Bane 8)

Erik Sgrensen (Bane 4)
Jorgen Jensen (Bane 6)
Kurt Jespersen (Bane 8)

Charlotte Grauert (Bane 6)
Hans-Ole Ketting (Bane 8)

Team SJS
OK Roskilde
Farum OK

Ballerup OK
Farum OK
FSK Orientering

Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

Uden klub
OK73
FSK Orientering

FIF Hillerad
FIF Hillerad
FSK Orientering

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
FSK Orientering

Allergd OK
Helsinggr SOK
FSK Orientering

Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering

MeOS 2020-10-09 18:23:52, (7/7)

Bane 4
Bane 5
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 4
Bane 6
Bane 8

Bane 6
Bane 8



